

**2016 Street Repair and Repaving Transportation Bond Project - Project No. 2016-5**

<b>AMOUNTS:</b>				<b>Kodiak Pacific</b>		<b>Brix Paving</b>		<b>H &amp; H Paving</b>		<b>North Santiam Paving</b>		<b>Roy Houck</b>		<b>Baker Rock Resources</b>	
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Price/unit</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Price/unit</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Price/unit</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Price/unit</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Price/unit</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Price/unit</b>	<b>Total</b>
0010	Mobilization	LS	1	\$78,299.27	\$78,299.27	\$80,526.35	\$80,526.35	\$117,950.00	\$117,950.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$68,345.00	\$68,345.00	\$69,100.00	\$69,100.00
0020	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$136,114.29	\$136,114.29	\$127,687.56	\$127,687.56	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$15,700.00	\$15,700.00	\$91,570.00	\$91,570.00	\$201,000.00	\$201,000.00
0030	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$4,462.49	\$4,462.49	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0040	Inlet Protection	EA	51	\$89.61	\$4,570.11	\$128.30	\$6,543.30	\$65.00	\$3,315.00	\$75.00	\$3,825.00	\$70.00	\$3,570.00	\$85.00	\$4,335.00
0050	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$14,931.27	\$14,931.27	\$19,952.92	\$19,952.92	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$21,800.00	\$21,800.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
0060	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$18,407.79	\$18,407.79	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,725.00	\$2,725.00	\$3,030.00	\$3,030.00
0070	General Excavation	CY	1200	\$36.06	\$43,272.00	\$14.50	\$17,400.00	\$32.00	\$38,400.00	\$40.00	\$48,000.00	\$40.50	\$48,600.00	\$41.30	\$49,560.00
0080	Replace Monument Boxes	EA	6	\$266.25	\$1,597.50	\$613.59	\$3,681.54	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$365.00	\$2,190.00	\$545.00	\$3,270.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
0090	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 1 in deep	SY	10100	\$2.84	\$28,684.00	\$2.30	\$23,230.00	\$2.75	\$27,775.00	\$2.30	\$23,230.00	\$2.40	\$24,240.00	\$2.10	\$21,210.00
0100	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2 in deep	SY	6500	\$3.56	\$23,140.00	\$3.06	\$19,890.00	\$2.85	\$18,525.00	\$2.80	\$18,200.00	\$3.40	\$22,100.00	\$2.50	\$16,250.00
0110	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0-2 in deep	SY	11000	\$3.90	\$42,900.00	\$2.59	\$28,490.00	\$2.95	\$32,450.00	\$3.00	\$33,000.00	\$2.40	\$26,400.00	\$3.55	\$39,050.00
0120	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 1-1.5 in deep	SY	170	\$2.28	\$387.60	\$4.22	\$717.40	\$12.00	\$2,040.00	\$4.90	\$833.00	\$2.60	\$442.00	\$7.85	\$1,334.50
0130	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 1-2 in deep	SY	227	\$2.28	\$517.56	\$4.39	\$996.53	\$12.50	\$2,837.50	\$4.00	\$908.00	\$2.90	\$658.30	\$8.70	\$1,974.90
0140	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 1-2.5 in deep	SY	2100	\$2.55	\$5,355.00	\$2.76	\$5,796.00	\$3.45	\$7,245.00	\$6.00	\$12,600.00	\$3.10	\$6,510.00	\$3.15	\$6,615.00
0150	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2-3 in deep	SY	1900	\$2.89	\$5,491.00	\$3.86	\$7,334.00	\$3.45	\$6,555.00	\$6.00	\$11,400.00	\$3.90	\$7,410.00	\$2.35	\$4,465.00
0160	Aggregate Base	Ton	60	\$135.24	\$8,114.40	\$55.78	\$3,346.80	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$64.50	\$3,870.00	\$51.70	\$3,102.00
0170	Aggregate Shoulders	Ton	200	\$26.13	\$5,226.00	\$42.39	\$8,478.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$43.50	\$8,700.00	\$27.10	\$5,420.00
0180	12 in Full Depth Reclamation, Wallace Rd.	SY	6250	\$8.45	\$52,812.50	\$9.75	\$60,937.50	\$10.85	\$67,812.50	\$12.00	\$75,000.00	\$9.00	\$56,250.00	\$9.85	\$61,562.50
0190	14 in Full Depth Reclamation, Riverside Dr.	SY	1700	\$10.00	\$17,000.00	\$11.59	\$19,703.00	\$13.50	\$22,950.00	\$16.00	\$27,200.00	\$11.00	\$18,700.00	\$18.60	\$31,620.00
0200	Portland Cement	Ton	230	\$304.83	\$70,110.90	\$329.11	\$75,695.30	\$315.00	\$72,450.00	\$300.00	\$69,000.00	\$320.00	\$73,600.00	\$320.00	\$73,600.00
0210	Asphalt Cement Curing Seal	Ton	9	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$1,481.55	\$13,333.95	\$900.00	\$8,100.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	\$2,660.00	\$23,940.00	\$570.00	\$5,130.00
0220	Level 2, ½ inch Dense WMAC	Ton	6250	\$65.26	\$407,875.00	\$71.52	\$447,000.00	\$66.55	\$415,937.50	\$66.70	\$416,875.00	\$71.00	\$443,750.00	\$70.40	\$440,000.00
0230	Level 3, ½ inch Dense WMAC	Ton	2700	\$61.74	\$166,698.00	\$68.14	\$183,978.00	\$67.55	\$182,385.00	\$66.00	\$178,200.00	\$71.00	\$191,700.00	\$60.50	\$163,350.00
0240	4 inch Asphalt Concrete plug	Ton	2	\$258.33	\$516.66	\$195.12	\$390.24	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$545.00	\$1,090.00	\$475.00	\$950.00
0250	9 inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	SY	855	\$37.95	\$32,447.25	\$24.54	\$20,981.70	\$62.45	\$53,394.75	\$75.00	\$64,125.00	\$37.00	\$31,635.00	\$13.20	\$11,286.00
0260	19.5 inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	SY	900	\$77.56	\$69,804.00	\$45.74	\$41,166.00	\$92.50	\$83,250.00	\$80.50	\$72,450.00	\$54.35	\$48,915.00	\$54.00	\$48,600.00
0270	Extra For Asphalt Approaches	EA	22	\$1,337.27	\$29,419.94	\$732.91	\$16,124.02	\$450.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$815.00	\$17,930.00	\$1,200.00	\$26,400.00
0280	Concrete Curbs, Modified	LF	12	\$100.44	\$1,205.28	\$126.27	\$1,515.24	\$52.50	\$630.00	\$51.00	\$612.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$54.10	\$649.20
0290	Concrete Driveways	SF	700	\$24.03	\$16,821.00	\$21.57	\$15,099.00	\$18.90	\$13,230.00	\$18.50	\$12,950.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$19.50	\$13,650.00
0300	Concrete Curb, Curb and Gutter	LF	40	\$44.99	\$1,799.60	\$55.29	\$2,211.60	\$52.50	\$2,100.00	\$51.00	\$2,040.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$54.10	\$2,164.00
0310	Concrete Walks	SF	10650	\$23.72	\$252,618.00	\$23.64	\$251,766.00	\$27.30	\$290,745.00	\$26.60	\$283,290.00	\$28.35	\$301,927.50	\$28.20	\$300,330.00
0320	2' x 5' Truncated Domes	EA	71	\$258.33	\$18,341.43	\$278.91	\$19,802.61	\$262.50	\$18,637.50	\$250.00	\$17,750.00	\$275.00	\$19,525.00	\$271.00	\$19,241.00
0330	Longitudinal Pavement Markings-Paint	LF	8400	\$0.28	\$2,352.00	\$0.30	\$2,520.00	\$0.35	\$2,940.00	\$0.28	\$2,352.00	\$0.50	\$4,200.00	\$0.30	\$2,520.00
0340	Pavement Legend, Type B; RR Xing, Narrow	EA	1	\$1,291.63	\$1,291.63	\$1,394.53	\$1,394.53	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
0350	Pavement Bar, Type B	SF	100	\$12.24	\$1,224.00	\$13.22	\$1,322.00	\$12.50	\$1,250.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.80	\$1,280.00
0360	Remove and reinstall existing signs	LS	1	\$862.81	\$862.81	\$1,171.41	\$1,171.41	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$1,543,000.00</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$1,553,052.78</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$1,556,604.75</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$1,575,389.00</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$1,594,532.80</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$1,666,429.10</b>

Red - Math error